## NEW MEMBERSHIP ENROLLMENT FORM

Membership in Frosty Drew Observatory and Science Center opens the door to activities that help you experience and enjoy nature and astronomy with others at Frosty Drew. Members receive several benefits including free access to regularly priced ticketed events, discounts on special events and programs, and more. Membership helps keep our doors open! Please join today!

## Annual Membership Fees

30 Individual
\$35 Individual +1
\$60 Family (2 named adults, 4 dependent children)
<b>\$</b> 65 Family + 1 (Family benefits plus one guest)
Take an Additional Donation
l \$
I wish to receive email communications about Frosty Drew events and programs.
lame(s)
treet/P.O. Box
ityStateZip
mailPhone

*Please include your email address so we can go green! It is also how we communicate with you in regards to your membership. Email addresses are never shared outside of the organization.* 

Please send this completed form with a check made payable to:

## FROSTY DREW MEMORIAL FUND, INC.

Mail to:

Frosty Drew Observatory and Science Center P.O. Box 160 Charlestown, RI 02813

Frosty Drew Memorial Fund is a 501(c)(3) educational nonprofit, and your membership contribution and donations are tax deductible to the full extent provided by law. Thank you!